
2018-2019 

Varsity Softball Schedule 

 
 

Tues., Mar. 26 vs. Apollo Ridge 3:45 p.m. 

Thurs., Mar. 28 @ Serra  4:00 p.m. 

Tues., Apr. 2 vs. Riverview 3:45 p.m. 

Mon., Apr. 8 @ Vincentian 4:00 p.m. 

Wed., Apr. 10 vs. Shadyside Academy 3:45 p.m. 

Fri., Apr. 12 @ Northgate 4:00 p.m. 

Mon., Apr. 15 @ Apollo Ridge 4:00 p.m. 

Wed., Apr. 17 vs. Serra 3:45 p.m. 

Tues., Apr. 23 @ Riverview 4:00 p.m. 

Mon., Apr. 29 vs. Vincentian 3:45 p.m. 

Wed., May 1 @ Shadyside Academy 4:00 p.m. 

Fri., May 3 vs. Northgate 3:45 p.m. 

 

   

 

 


